

RR SMP

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
ROAD- PRSWAX TO MALLAH TAL

Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department

Works Division, Jhannharpur

DIVISION

-3621-

HARY

SUB-DIVISION

Rangseet Kusrinar Raut

MEASUREMENT BOOK

NO- 3621-

1st ON P/c Bill

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Repair of road from					
					Padumto mulla/tele
Agency - Rajul Kana Raut					
Agreement No. 18 C.M.B.D/2025-26					
Date of Start - 20/7/2025					
Date of Completion 17/7/2026					
Date of measurement 18/11/2025					
- RECORD MEASUREMENT -					
① Construction of					
205 reference marking					

	benchmarks	-	2 Nos
② Construction of reference			
206 pillar/level	-	8 Nos	
③ Clearing & grubbing			
207 road land	do	do	
as per E/R			
6 x	30.00 x 3.00 =	540.00 m ²	
25 x	30.00 x 3.00 =	2250.00 m ²	
25 x	30.00 x 3.00 =	2250.00 m ²	
14 x	30.00 x 3.00 =	1260.00 m ²	
1 x	15.00 x 3.00 =	45.00 m ²	
		Qty 6345.00 m ²	

Continuation 0.64 Ha

-o ABSTRACT OF COST:-

6

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① 205	Construction of reference & working benchmarks				
Qty Vide TMB P-01 Item 1					
2 Nos @ Rs 5018.51 each					Rs 10037.00
② 206	Construction of reference pillars/burjee				
Qty Vide TMB P-01 Item 2					
8 Nos @ Rs 2332.78 each					Rs 18662.00
③ 207	Clearing & grubbing road land - do - do				
as per E/R					
Qty Vide TMB P-01 Item 3					
0.64 Ha @ Rs 7536.38/ha					Rs 48231.00
④ 211	GSR 9a II - Construction of GSR 9a II by providing well graded materials - do - do				
as per E/R					
Qty Vide TMB P-02 Item 4					
354.00 m ³ @ Rs 276.20/m ³					Rs 96153.50

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
212 Providing & fixing of compacting stone aggregate do - do as per spec Qty Vide T.M.B.P. - 0.39 cum $241.88 m^3 @ Rs 5411.18/m^3$					$Rs 1308856 = 00$
216 Construction of un- reinforced panel/c/c pavement, 13.5 grade do do as per spec Qty Vide T.M.B.P. - 41.91 cum $314.66 m^3 @ Rs 8073.67/m^3$					$Rs 2540461 = 00$
220 Providing & fixing of typical masonry project signboard Qty Vide T.M.B.P. - 0.29 cum 2 Nos @ $Rs 12244.83$ each					$Rs 24490 = 00$
232 1 Labour c/c 1/2					$Rs 4912272 = 00$ $Rs 49123 = 00$
233 S.F.					$Rs 103065 = 00$
234 GST 18%					$Rs 884209 = 00$
					$Rs 5948669 = 00$
 18/11/25 AE					

Continuation